
RIF Contacts‐‐Neighboring adjacent balancing authority

Company Name Last First Email
Balancing Authority of Northern California Shelter Jim jimshetler@thebanc.org
Bonneville Power Administration Elizeh Edison egelizeh@bpa.gov
Bonneville Power Administration Cooper Suzanne sbcooper@bpa.gov
Chelan County PUD  Bradshaw Bryan Bryan.Bradshaw@chelanpud.org
Chelan County PUD  Carrington Greg gregg.carrington@chelanpud.org
Chelan County PUD  Davis Robert  Robert.Davis@chelanpud.org
Eugene Water & Electric Board  Capper Megan megan.capper@eweb.org
Grant County PUD Fisher Stephen Sfisher@gcpud.org
Idaho Power Anderson Kathy kanderson2@idahopower.com
Idaho Power Company Hilton Julia jhilton@idahopower.com
Imperial Irrigation District Hamilton Tim tlhamilton@IID.com
Imperial Irrigation District Printy Mark mprinty@IID.com
Imperial Irrigation District Ruelas Veronica vruelas@IID.com
Public Generating Pool Hampton Therese thampton@publicgeneratingpool.com
Public Generating Pool Trolese Laura ltrolese@publicgeneratingpool.com
Puget Sound Energy Bell Greg gregory.bell@pse.com
Puget Sound Energy Dibiase David David.Dibiase@pse.com
Puget Sound Energy Kennedy Mariah  mariah.kennedy@pse.com
Sacramento Municipal Utility District (BANC) Buckingham Richard Richard.Buckingham@smud.org
Tacoma Power Eshbach Shirley seshbach@cityoftacoma.org
Western Area Power Administration Anderson Sonja SANDERSO@wapa.gov
Western Area Power Administration Buck Darren dbuck@wapa.gov
Western Area Power Administration Johnson Rebecca RJohnson@WAPA.GOV
Western Area Power Administration Murray Jack jmurray@wapa.gov
Western Area Power Administration Howard Kevin khoward@wapa.gov


